
Pos 

EPOCA CLASSIC 

1 

2 

EPOCA VETERAN 

1 

EPOCA VINT 

1 

2 

FEMMINILE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

OVER 45 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Num. 

101 

190 

9 

30 

561 

325 

154 

76 

211 

289 

311 

373 

50 

747 

55 

36 

189 

42 

Nome 

CERRI FABIO 

CERRI FAUSTO 

MIGNO PAOLO 

DONEDDU ALESSANDRO 

DROGHIERI MAURO 

NOFRONI GRETA 

PIANTAMORI FEDERICA 

ROSCINI SIMONETTA 

CROCI MARTINA 

PELOSI CARLO 

LORENZINI TIZIANO 

GRASSINI MAURO 

FURANO GIANCARLO 

FRATI DANIELE 

PELOSI FAUSTO 

CAPUCCINI MIRKO 

GIONTELLA ANDREA 

CERRINI RICCARDO 

Classe 

EPOCA CLASSIC 

EPOCA CLASSIC 

EPOCA VETERAN 

EPOCA VINT 

EPOCA VINT 

FEMMINILE 

FEMMINILE 

FEMMINILE 

FEMMINILE 

OVER 45 

OVER 45 

OVER 45 

OVER 45 

OVER 45 

OVER 45 

OVER 45 

OVER 45 

OVER 45 

GAR1  

250 

220 

250 

250 

220 

250 

220 

180 

200 

220 

250 

200 

150 

180 

140 

160 

120 

130 

GAR2  

250 

220 

250 

250 

220 

200 

220 

250 

180 

250 

220 

180 

200 

150 

160 

130 

140 

120 

Punti totali 

500 

440 

500 

500 

440 

450 

440 

430 

380 

470 

470 

380 

350 

330 

300 

290 

260 

250 

REGIONE 

UMBRIA 

UMBRIA 

UMBRIA 

UMBRIA 

UMBRIA 

TOSCANA 

UMBRIA 

UMBRIA 

LAZIO 

LAZIO 

UMBRIA 

UMBRIA 

LAZIO 

LAZIO 

UMBRIA 

UMBRIA 

UMBRIA 

LAZIO 
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